
Game Date Day of Week Opponent Notes

1 6-Apr Saturday Marlins

2 7-Apr Sunday Marlins

3 20-Apr Saturday Brewers

4 21-Apr Sunday Brewers

5 4-May Saturday White Sox

6 5-May Sunday White Sox

7 18-May Saturday Red Sox

8 19-May Sunday Red Sox

9 25-May Saturday Cubs

10 26-May Sunday Cubs

11 8-Jun Saturday Rockies

12 9-Jun Sunday Rockies

13 22-Jun Saturday Giants

14 23-Jun Sunday Giants

15 28-Jun Friday Reds

16 29-Jun Saturday Reds

17 30-Jun Sunday Reds

18 13-Jul Saturday Cubs

19 14-Jul Sunday Cubs

20 27-Jul Saturday Nationals

21 28-Jul Sunday Nationals

22 17-Aug Saturday Dodgers

23 18-Aug Sunday Dodgers

24 7-Sep Saturday Mariners

25 8-Sep Sunday Mariners

26 21-Sep Saturday Guardians

27 22-Sep Sunday Guardians
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